8 Entries Cat:

1 **3619

6 - TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE

Wayne McGuinness

8 6892

Round 2
* 3619

Wayne McGuinness

Ricky Wood

4 **1532

Greg Durack

1532

Round 3

** 3619

Greg Durack

5 434
Jay Upton
2 ** 2605

Benny Stevens

r* 2605

Benny Stevens

7 767
Les Holden
3 **1228

Aaron Deery

6 2468

Wayne McGuinness

3619

Wayne McGuinness

2468

2468

Danny Rickard

Danny Rickard

Danny Rickard

1/03/2020 9:54:28 PM
6 - TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE



Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

6892 L 1085
3619 W 1086
2605 W 1087

767 D2 1088

434 L 1089
1532 W 1090
1228 D2 1091
2468 W 1092

Elimination Run

2605 D2 1175
2468 W 1176
3619 w1177
1532 L 1178

Elimination Run
2468 L 1269
3619 W 1270

R. Wood
W. McGuinnes

B. Stevens
L. Holden

J. Upton
G. Durack

A. Deery
D. Rickard

Round: 2
B. Stevens
D. Rickard

W. McGuinnes
G. Durack

Round: 3
D. Rickard
W. McGuinnes

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.367
0.127

0.237
0.000

0.142
0.173

0.065
0.269

0.146
0.104

0.152
0.179

0.122
0.378

KWINANA BEACH

6 - TOP FUEL MOTORCYCLE

Round: 1
Driver Name

60Ft

1.210
1.110

1.202
0.000

1.127
1.196

1.157
1.358

1.192
1.306

1.105
1.832

1.300
1.139

Speed

75.96
262.06

330.20
0.00

90.30
313.26

0.00
218.11

330.18
340.00

221.48
182.33

232.73
269.32

ET

16.398
6.817

6.861
0.000

13.809
7.059

64.999
7.343

6.834
6.898

8.368
10.825

8.490
6.786

AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Info

Kawasaki
Nitro

Romine
HRP

Honda
Kawasaki

BSR
Hawaya

Romine
Hawaya

Nitro
Kawasaki

Hawaya
Nitro



